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2023 B1-18 # * 19-Aug-2023 1-Sep-2023 Friday 1-Sep-2023 8-Sep-2023
2023 B1-19 2-Sep-2023 15-Sep-2023 Monday 18-Sep-2023 22-Sep-2023
2023 B1-20 16-Sep-2023 29-Sep-2023 Monday 2-Oct-2023 6-Oct-2023
2023 B1-21 30-Sep-2023 13-Oct-2023 Monday 16-Oct-2023 20-Oct-2023
2023 B1-22  14-Oct-2023 27-Oct-2023 Monday 30-Oct-2023 3-Nov-2023
2023 B1-23  28-Oct-2023 10-Nov-2023 Monday 13-Nov-2023 17-Nov-2023
2023 B1-24  11-Nov-2023 24-Nov-2023 Monday 27-Nov-2023 1-Dec-2023
2023 B1-25  25-Nov-2023 8-Dec-2023 Monday 11-Dec-2023 15-Dec-2023

2023 B1-26 * 9-Dec-2023 22-Dec-2023 Friday 22-Dec-2023 29-Dec-2023

2024 B1-01  23-Dec-2023 5-Jan-2024 Monday 8-Jan-2024 12-Jan-2024
2024 B1-02 6-Jan-2024 19-Jan-2024 Monday 22-Jan-2024 26-Jan-2024
2024 B1-03 20-Jan-2024 2-Feb-2024 Monday 5-Feb-2024 9-Feb-2024
2024 B1-04 3-Feb-2024 16-Feb-2024 Monday 19-Feb-2021 23-Feb-2024
2024 B1-05 17-Feb-2024 1-Mar-2024 Monday 4-Mar-2024 8-Mar-2024
2024 B1-06 2-Mar-2024 15-Mar-2024 Monday 18-Mar-2024 22-Mar-2024
2024 B1-07 16-Mar-2024 29-Mar-2024 Monday 1-Apr-2024 5-Apr-2024
2024 B1-08 30-Mar-2024 12-Apr-2024 Monday 15-Apr-2024 19-Apr-2024
2024 B1-09 13-Apr-2024 26-Apr-2024 Monday 29-Apr-2024 3-May-2024

2024 B1-10  27-Apr-2024 10-May-2024 Monday 13-May-2024 17-May-2024

2024 B1-11 & * 11-May-2024 24-May-2024 Friday 24-May-2024 31-May-2024

# This is a split pay period.  updated 8/16/23 KAR

* This is an Early Payroll Deadline.

& This is a split pay period.  

 

The last day of 2023 Summer Federal Work Study (FWS) is Sunday August 27, 2023.  
The first day of 2023-2024 Academic Year Federal Work Study (FWS) is Monday August 28, 2023.  
Students working both Summer and Academic Year FWS need to have two separate appointments and to submit two separate hourly 
input form to payroll.  

The last day of 2023-2024 Academic Year Federal Work Study (FWS) is Friday May 17, 2024.  
The first day of 2024 Summer Federal Work Study (FWS) is Saturday, May 18, 2024.  
Students working both Academic year and Summer FWS need to have two separate appointments and to submit two seperate Hourly 
input form to payroll.

University of New Hampshire
(Durham & Manchester)

2023-2024 Academic Year Work-Study Payroll Schedule
8/28/23 to 5/15/24

Web & Dept Time Entry
OFF-Campus timesheet due: 9:00 am
ON-Campus Web Time due: 2:30 pm
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